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Warshay Investments

Ltd t/a KWV 110864330

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Hmwmowoﬂm" 021 - 8073%11

Deliver
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FATIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

36.526kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

queriessa@kwv.co.za

900194 .4‘MwWamw. Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3 | CS
960142 [7000%3740 | Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2022 [of]
901447 ]700025467 | Sour Monkey Bubblegum 6x750ml cs
901445 (700025743 | KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml Ccs
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0.70 370.63
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/
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370.63

55.59
48.11
70.78
216.84

1,

426.22
368.87
542.64
€62.42

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmt 1

Currency: ZAR

5% disc

Bank:

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




